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Charlene Williamson, President 
 

760-360-2349 charbwilliamson@gmail.com 

Gail Fisher, Vice President, 
Study Groups 
 

760-610-2022 g.fisher25@comcast.net  

Beverly Ross, Vice President, 
Events 
 

760-771-3335 beverlyrross@gmail.com 

Sandie Eichberg 
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Secretary 
 

303-594-1936 sgeichberg@msn.com 

Jean Carrus, 
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760-324-3664 Jcc42230@gmail.com 

Marcia Plumleigh, 
Immediate Past President 

760-310-1822 marciaplumleigh@gmail.com 

   

DIRECTORS 
 

 

Gail Baum 310-503-6133 gail.baum@gmail.com 
Linda Bergman 714-743-4244 lindarberg@aol.com 
Eleanor Blank 760-200-4009 eleanorblank1@gmail.com 
Sally Brockman 760-345-0011 sbrock103@yahoo.com 
Cecilia Cohen 760-772-6436 cohencohenassoc@aol.com 
Marcia Daniels 818-235-7625 mldaniels1@att.net 
Karen Klein 442-227-4079 karenkkr@aol.com 
Sally Markowitz 760-200-2951 sallymarkson@msn.com 
Gail Minkow 310-933-7454 gail.minkow2@gmail.com 
Barbara Price 760-200-5466 bpunique5@gmail.com 
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760-565-0029 acradin@gmail.com 
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BULLETIN/WEBSITE 
Gail Minkow 310-933-7454 gail.minkow2@gmail.com 
 
MEMBERSHIP 

  

Barbara Friedman 310-472-7593 b1a29@yahoo.com 
 

STUDY GROUPS   
Gail Fisher 760-610-2022 g.fisher25@comcast.net  
 
TRIBUTES 

  

Eleanor Blank 760-200-4009 eleanorblank1@gmail.com 
 
HISTORIAN 

  

Susie Kaye 760-360-5420 susiemarlenekaye@aim.com 
 
HOSPITALITY 

  

TBD   
 
PUBLICITY 

  

Judy Columbus 760-200-8748 judy@judysbrokernetwork.com 
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